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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , JAMMU
SESSION : 2024-25
List of Holidays (Tentative)

.NO OCCASION DATE DAY
1 Jumat-ul vida 5th April Friday
2 * Shab-i-Qadr 7th April Sunday
3 *Eid-ul-Fitr 11th April Thursday
4 Baisakhi 13th April Saturday
5 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Sunday
6 Ram Navmi 17th April Wednesday
7 Mahavir Jayanti 21st April Sunday
8 Buddha Purnima 23th May Thursday
9 *Eid-ul-Azha 17th June & 18th June Monday, Tuesday
10 Muharrum (Ashoora) 17th July Wednesday
11 Independence Day 15th August Thursday
12 Raksha Bandhan 19th August Monday
13 Janamashtami 26th August Monday
14 *Eid-E-Milad-ul - Nabi 16th September Monday
15 *Ellzic-)]lilf)l\v/}l:igd}::ll (-kzabi 20th September Friday
16 Mgﬁggsff&iﬁi};ﬁ S 23rd September Monday
17 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Wednesday
18 Maha Navami 11th October Friday
19 Dussehra 12th October Saturday
20 Accession Day 26th October Saturday
21 Diwali 1st November Friday
22 Bhai Dooj 3rd November Sunday
23 Guru Nanak Dev Ji's Birthday 15th November Friday
24 Christmas 25th December Wednesday
25 Guru Gobind Singh Ji's Birthday 6th January Monday
26 Lohri 13th January Monday
27 Republic Day 26th January Sunday
28 Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti 12th February Wednesday
29 * Shab-i-Miraj 14th February Friday
30 Maha Shivratri 26th February Wednesday
31 Holi 14th March Friday
VACATIONS

Summer Break - 03-06-2024 to 10-07-2024

Dussehra Break - 10-10-2024 to 13-10-2024

Diwali (Pooja Holidays ) - 30-10-2024 to 3-11-2024

Winter Break- 31-12-2024 to 15-01-2025
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